This versatile tilt luminaire can be used anywhere in Passive Homes. The adjustable This versatile tilt luminaire can be used anywhere in Passive Homes. The adjustable
tilt function allows for precise light direction. Utilise the 40° beam angle over task tilt function allows for precise light direction. Utilise the 40° beam angle over task
oriented areas such as kitchen benches and study desks, and the 60 ° beam angle oriented areas such as kitchen benches and study desks, and the 60 ° beam angle
for general illumination throughout living, dining and open plan areas. With Pure for general illumination throughout living, dining and open plan areas. With Pure
Colour CRI technology, these luminaires offer superior colour rendering, ensuring Colour CRI technology, these luminaires offer superior colour rendering, ensuring
accurate skin tones and enhancing the richness of timber flooring. Available in accurate skin tones and enhancing the richness of timber flooring. Available in
sunset dimming, for lighting that gradually softens to create a warm, inviting sunset dimming, for lighting that gradually softens to create a warm, inviting
ambiance that mimics the natural transition from day to night.ambiance that mimics the natural transition from day to night.
9W  |  PRISMATIC  |  SLPH111T
• Fully sealed design - no heat loss, no air flow• Fully sealed design - no heat loss, no air flow
• Zero clearance to building elements• Zero clearance to building elements
• Insulation coverable luminaire & driver• Insulation coverable luminaire & driver
• High colour rendering with 90+ CRI• High colour rendering with 90+ CRI
• Minimum hole depth 50mm• Minimum hole depth 50mm
• Cutout 83-92mm• Cutout 83-92mm
• 7 yr warranty on luminaire• 7 yr warranty on luminaire
• 5yr warranty on driver• 5yr warranty on driver
Product Code Description
SLPH111T-4027P-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 2700K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-4027P-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 2700K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-4030P-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 3000K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-4030P-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 3000K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-40SDP-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 3000-2200K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-40SDP-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 40deg, 3000-2200K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-6027P-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 2700K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-6027P-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 2700K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-6030P-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 3000K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-6030P-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 3000K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-60SDP-BD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 3000-2200K, 90CRI, black, C/W Air seal
SLPH111T-60SDP-WD10 9W tilt DL, prismatic, IC-F, 220mA dimming driver, 60deg, 3000-2200K, 90CRI, white, C/W Air seal
ECO LIGHT TILT
The most efficient downlight for your Passive Home project.
Manufactured by
for
IP65
(front face)
Trim
Options
26°
Tilt Angle
40° 60°
Beam Angles
Size
Ø100 x 48 mm
Colour
2700K, 3000K,
 Sunset Dimming
White
Black
Pure
Colour
Professional
Series: 90+ CRI